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Issuer Bergman & Beving Aktiebolag

Holder
Nordea Funds Oy

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Published
05/10/2016 09:55

Contact

Maiken Lesemann
+45 55472020

. Borsinformation

B share SE0000101362

1,436,340
1,436,340

Sell
03/10/2016
5%

1,091,613
1,091,613
0

3.84 %
2.87 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

2.87 %

2.87 %

nims.controlling@nordea.com

Number of underlying
shares:

1,091,613

1,091,613
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